
        

 

 

Bal Bharati Public School, SSTPP Khandwa 
 

  

Summer Vacation: 01-May-2025 to 15-Jun-2025 

Dussehra Break: 01-Oct-2025 to 3-Oct-2025 

     Diwali Break: 18-Oct-2025 to 23-Oct-2025 

     Winter Break: 31-Dec-2025 to Jan-4-2026 

 
MONTH DATE DAY FESTIVALS/HOLIDAY 

APRIL 6 Apr Sunday Ram Navami 

 10 Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

 12 Apr Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 13 Apr Sunday Weekly Holiday 

 14 Apr Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

 18 Apr Friday Good Friday 

 26 Apr Saturday 4th Saturday 

 30 Apr  Wednesday Parshuram Jayanti  

MAY 01 May Thursday Labour Day 

 10 May Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 12 May Monday Buddha Purnima 

 24 May Saturday 4th Saturday 

 29 May  Thursday  Maharana Pratap Jayanti  

JUNE 07 Jun Saturday Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

 14 Jun Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 28 Jun Saturday 4th Saturday 

JULY 06 Jul Sunday  Muhhram  

 12 Jul Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 16 Jul Wednesday Muharram 

 26 Jul Saturday 4th Saturday 

AUGUST 09 Aug Saturday 2nd Saturday / Raksha Bandhan 

 15 Aug Friday Independence Day 

 16 Aug Saturday Janmashtami 

 23 Aug Saturday 4th Saturday 

 27 Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

SEPTEMBER 05 Sep Friday Eid-e-Milad 

 13 Sep Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 23 Sep Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi 

 27 Sep Saturday 4th Saturday 

 30 Sep Tuesday Durga Ashtami 

OCTOBER 01 Oct Wednesday Maha Navami 

 02 Oct Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 

    



 07 Oct Tuesday  Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti  

 11 Oct Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 20 Oct Monday Start of Diwali Holidays 

 23 Oct Thursday Bhai Dooj 

 25 Oct Saturday 4th Saturday 

NOVEMBER 03 Nov Monday End of Diwali Vacation 

 05 Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 08 Nov Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 15 Nov Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti 

 22 Nov Saturday 4th Saturday 

December 13 Dec Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 25 Dec Thursday Christmas Day 

 27 Dec Saturday 4th Saturday 

JANUARY 01 Jan Thursday New Year’s Day 

 10 Jan Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 24 Jan Saturday 4th Saturday 

 26 Jan Monday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY 14 Feb Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 28 Feb Saturday 4th Saturday 

 26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

MARCH 07 Mar Saturday 2nd Saturday 

 14 Mar Saturday Holi 

 28 Mar Saturday 4th Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


